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HOUSE OF RENTAL # 1

SKOKIE, IL 60077
847-677-2010

5115 CHURCH ST

www.HouseofRental.com

Air Compressors & Air Hammers

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 55.00 200.00  593.00AIR BREAKER 65 lb

 55.00 200.00  593.00AIR BREAKER 90 lb

 169.00 605.00  1452.00AIR COMPRESSOR 110 cfm DIESEL

 188.00 721.00  1646.00AIR COMPRESSOR 185 cfm DIESEL

 10.00 31.00  73.00AIR HOSE  3/4"x 50'

 24.00 43.00  133.00AIR TOOL  ASPHALT CUTTER

 19.00 43.00  121.00AIR TOOL  CHISEL 3"

 12.00 24.00  73.00AIR TOOL  CHISEL

 24.00 43.00  133.00AIR TOOL  CLAY SPADE

 24.00 43.00  133.00AIR TOOL  FROST WEDGE

 12.00 24.00  73.00AIR TOOL  POINT

 31.00 85.00  140.00AIR TOOL  STAKE CUP

 19.00 36.00  79.00AIR WAND, 3/4" X 6'

Air Tool Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 55.00 164.00  400.00AIR COMP, 2 hp ELEC 8 gallon

 7.00 12.00  24.00AIR HOSE  3/8"x 25'

150.00  350.00INSULATION VACUUM HOSE KIT

 400.00 1,050.00  2450.00VACUUM, INSULATION REMOVAL

Arbor & Tree Care Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 466.00 1,452.00  4356.00CHIPPER, 12" AUTO FEED BC 1000 XL

 303.00 908.00  2783.00CHIPPER, 6" BRUSH CHIPPER BC700XL

 154.00 501.00  1344.00LOG SPLITTER, 30 TON

 333.00 1,271.00  3812.00STUMPCUTTER, Vermeer SC30TX

 200.00 575.00  1815.00STUMPCUTTER, walk behind 13"

Backhoes

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 394.00 1,180.00  2904.00BACKHOE, 10'8" TRACK BOBCAT

 303.00 908.00  2415.00BACKHOE, 5'8" TRACK MICRO EXCAVATOR

 48.00 79.00  128.00BUCKET 13" B'CAT X

 48.00 79.00  128.00BUCKET 24" B'CAT X

 97.00 194.00  479.00BUCKET 36" B'CAT X

Carpet Cleaning Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 47.00 141.00  240.00SHAMPOOER, CARPET MINI

 52.00 158.00  721.00SHAMPOOER, CARPET W/BRUSH

 13.00 39.00  77.00SHAMPOOER, STAIR ATTACH

Concrete & Masonry Tools

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 74.00 261.00  688.00BREAKER / ROTO COMBO MEDIUM

BREAKER STEEL, SDS DEMO HAMMER KIT

 112.00 427.00  1280.00BREAKER,  ELEC. BOSCH TURBO BRUTE

 180.00 567.00  1601.00BREAKER, GAS POWERED

 96.00 353.00  955.00BREAKER/ ROTO COMBO LARGE

 153.00 609.00  1829.00COMPACTOR, PAVER ROLLER SMALL

 178.00 712.00  2136.00COMPACTOR, PAVER ROLLER

 128.00 433.00  1103.00COMPACTOR, RAMMER TYPE

 150.00 570.00  1710.00COMPACTOR, VIBRATORY PLATE REVERSIBLE

 96.00 370.00  1103.00COMPACTOR, VIBRATORY PLATE

CORE DRILL BIT KIT

 141.00 559.00  1678.00CORE DRILL RIG W/ VACUM STAND

 96.00 286.00  667.00CORE DRILL, HAND HELD. 9amp

 59.00 240.00  640.00MIXER, CONCR ELEC 3-5cu ft

 128.00 446.00  1334.00MIXER, MORTAR 4.25 ELECTRIC

 128.00 446.00  1334.00MIXER, MORTAR/CONCRETE 9 cu ft 5 hp GAS

 224.00 666.00  1906.00ROLLER, VIBRATORY ASPHALT ROLLER

 45.00 177.00  529.00ROTO  HAM'R, SML 5/8" max

ROTO BIT, SDS ROTO HAMMER KIT

 180.00 567.00  1601.00STAKE DRIVER, port gas RHINO

 68.00 267.00  801.00VIBRATOR, CONCR elect 2.3hp

Concrete Cutting Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 48.00 145.00  437.00BLADE, 14" CONCR dry diamond

 54.00 163.00  272.00BLADE, 16" CONCRETE diamond

 91.00 243.00  437.00BLADE, 9" CUTnBRK CONCR (2) diamond

 295.00 885.00  2400.00SAW, 12" ICS CONCRETE CHAINSAW

 62.00 212.00  601.00SAW, 14" ELECTRIC HAND SAW

 121.00 364.00  1262.00SAW, 14" WALK BEHIND gas

 152.00 442.00  1880.00SAW, 9" CUT-N-BREAK ELECTRIC SAW

 86.00 342.00  1025.00SAW,14" TS 420 gas/oil "CUT OFF"

 128.00 508.00  1525.00SAW,16" TS 800 gas/oil "CUT OFF"

 19.00 54.00  140.00WATER TANK, 4 GALLON.CUT-N-BRK

Contractor Hand Tools

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 103.00 374.00  1060.00ALUM BRAKE 10"6" w/wheels & stand

 26.00 109.00  327.00ALUM BRAKE trim CUTTER

 21.00 61.00  164.00BOLT CUTTER

 19.00 35.00  107.00COM-A-LONG

 19.00 35.00  107.00FENCE STRETCHER BAR

 12.00 36.00  74.00FISH TAPE, ELECTRICIANS 25'

 19.00 55.00  108.00HEAT, GUN, 15 amp.120V

 34.00 75.00  135.00LIGHT, FLOOD 500W-SET OF 2

 21.00 61.00  164.00MAGNETIC SWEEPER, 30"

 147.00 534.00  1334.00PAINT SPRAY, AIRLESS

 6.00 11.00  34.00PERFERATOR, WALL PAPER

 47.00 154.00  461.00STEAMER, WALL PAPER

 33.00 65.00  191.00STRAPPING TOOL, 2-PART

 24.00 50.00  146.00TORCH, LRG PROP 50M BTU

De-Humidifier & Fan rental

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 109.00 382.00  762.00AIR SCRUBBER, HEPA 500

 35.00 107.00  293.00CARPET DRY BLOWER

 36.00 109.00  218.00CONFINED SPACE BLOWER 8"

 76.00 279.00  838.00DE-HUMIDIFIER, Revolution LGR

 51.00 154.00  421.00OZONE GENERATOR

Fans

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 175.00 350.00  700.00AIR CONDITIONER, 1 TON. 115v

 120.00 240.00  480.00COOLER, EVAPORATIVE 3 Spd

 50.00 150.00  278.00FAN 24" White Drum Fan 2 spd

 57.00 165.00  336.00FAN 36" air mover 2 spd

 20.00 50.00  75.00FAN, 20" FLOOR

 50.00 140.00  278.00FAN, 24" Pedestal

 60.00 180.00  300.00FAN, 30" Pedestal

Floor Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 53.00 147.00  444.00FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUB, 17"

 43.00 108.00  325.00FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUBBER, 13"

 22.00 64.00  168.00FLR SAND DISC, 16"

 11.00 26.00  64.00FLR WOOD POLISH BRUSH, 13"

 11.00 26.00  51.00FLR WOOD SCRUB BRUSH, 13"

 67.00 134.00  201.00GRIND, 18-GRIT DYMA-SEG, MEDIUM (3)

 67.00 134.00  201.00GRIND, 30-GRIT DOUBLE DYMA-DOT (3)

 185.00 370.00  801.00GRIND, LEFT HAND MAGNA-BLADE (3)

 110.00 220.00  330.00GRIND, LEFT HAND PCD W/ BACKING (3)

 185.00 370.00  555.00GRIND, RIGHT HAND MAGNA-BLADE (3)

 110.00 220.00  330.00GRIND, RIGHT HAND PCD W/ BACKING (3)

 194.00 667.00  2001.00GRINDER, dbl FLR 1.5hp 20a 115v

 113.00 414.00  1200.00GRINDER, singl FLR 1.5hp 13a 110v

 233.00 601.00  1601.00PC DYMA-SERT(3) CARBIDE

 53.00 160.00  640.00SANDER  FLOOR SL-7"EDGER

 83.00 330.00  890.00SANDER  FLOOR SL-8" DRUM

 107.00 321.00  1280.00SANDER  FLOOR U-SAND

 113.00 340.00  908.00TILE - CARPET LIFTER elect INDUSTRIAL

 34.00 101.00  254.00VACUUM,  16 GALLON WET/DRY

Generators

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 39.00 57.00  133.0030 AMP POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX

 13.00 20.00  39.00CABLE 15' & PADLOCK

 15.00 24.00  47.00CABLE PROTECTOR, 40" STRAIGHT RAMP

 26.00 80.00  213.00CHARGER, BATTERY JUMPER CART

 39.00 57.00  96.00EXTENSION CORD, 100' 30 AMP

 10.00 21.00  51.00EXTENSION CORD, 25' H.D.

 8.00 13.00  40.00EXTENSION CORD, 50' PINK

 13.00 25.00  75.00EXTENSION CORD, TO 100'

 89.00 267.00  624.00GENERATOR, 2000 watt.14 amp. Inverter

 80.00 240.00  560.00GENERATOR, 3000 watt. 01-18 Amp

 121.00 362.00  845.00GENERATOR, 5000 watt. 17-35 amp

 233.00 702.00  1636.00GENERATOR, 8000 watt. 29-58 Amp

 160.00 479.00  957.00GENERATOR, Inverter 4500 watt. 17-30 amp

Heating Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 48.00 113.00  400.00HEATER, 125 propane RADIANT

 220.00 440.00  880.00HEATER, 170 propane TENT

 43.00 55.00  109.00HEATER, 30 Propane Tank Top Heater

 110.00 220.00  440.00HEATER, 40 prop PATIO knock down w/case

 121.00 242.00  484.00HEATER, 40 propane TENT

 55.00 128.00  333.00HEATER, 60k BTU Propane Forced Air-BATRY

 154.00 308.00  660.00HEATER, 80 propane TENT

 91.00 182.00  333.00HEATER, INFRARED 1500W HEATER w/stand

 121.00 212.00  394.00HEATER, PROPANE FIREBOWL COLUMN

 75.00 75.00  75.00PROPANE TANK HOLDER, 2 TANK HARD SURFACE

Hoist & Jack Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 51.00 154.00  461.00DOLLY, PALLET JACK

 55.00 201.00  504.00DRYWALL, LIFTER 6.5'-15'

 66.00 150.00  500.00HOIST, ENGINE W/SLING

 48.00 145.00  418.00HOIST, LEVER 3 TON-15'

 20.00 58.00  157.00JACK, 12 TON HYDRAULIC

 29.00 87.00  233.00JACK, 20 TON HYDRAULIC

 24.00 73.00  288.00JACK, FLOOR Automotive

 74.00 220.00  528.00JACK, Hi Lift to 15 ft

 15.00 31.00  91.00JACK, HOUSE SCREW TYPE

 21.00 41.00  121.00JACK, ROOF 6000lb ADJ 7-11'

 14.00 33.00  121.00JACK, STAND PAIR

 180.00 567.00  1601.00STAKE PULLER, HYDRAULIC

 45.00 89.00  191.00WINCH, 1000 LB. 120volt

 57.00 116.00  279.00WINCH, 1000 LB. 24Volt. cordless

Household Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 22.00  87.00BALLOON AIR INFLATER

 28.00 42.00  69.00CAMERA, MOTION SENSOR

 41.00 79.00  160.00COAT RACK, 4' DOUBLE BAR (Rolling)

 33.00 67.00  133.00COAT RACK, 5'rolling "Z" Single bar

 10.00 19.00  29.00HANGERS, approx 20 bundle

 50.00 146.00  585.00METAL DETECTOR

 53.00 107.00  266.00STEAMER, DRAPERY elect
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Ladders

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 11.00 34.00  87.00LADDER,  4' STEP

 19.00 50.00  133.00LADDER,  6' STEP

 21.00 58.00  155.00LADDER,  8' STEP

 25.00 69.00  182.00LADDER, 10' STEP

 47.00 154.00  460.00LADDER, 15' 4 way Little Giant

 53.00 135.00  363.00LADDER, 16' STEP

 53.00 121.00  321.00LADDER, 28' EXTENSION

 58.00 160.00  427.00LADDER, 36' EXTENSION

 61.00 152.00  454.00LADDER, 9-16' A frame Little Giant

 14.00 41.00  107.00LADDER, JACK EA.

 14.00 41.00  107.00LADDER, Little Giant 48" Wingspan

 47.00 121.00  361.00LADDER, PLANK ALUM ADJ 10-17'x 14"

Lawn & Garden

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 25.00 76.00  178.00AUGER BIT- 10"x42"/36", POST DIGGER

 32.00 96.00  222.00AUGER BIT- 12"x42"/36", POST DIGGER

 13.00 39.00  89.00AUGER BIT- 6"x42"/36", POST DIGGER

 20.00 57.00  133.00AUGER BIT- 8"x42"/36", POST DIGGER

 96.00 286.00  869.00BLOWER, WALK BEHIND 9 hp

 128.00 507.00  1521.00LAWN AERATOR, self propel

 146.00 440.00  1601.00LAWN BED EDGER, Bed Bug 5.5hp

 20.00 76.00  191.00Lawn Edger, 4 x 4 Paver Blade

 20.00 76.00  191.00Lawn Edger, Cable Layer Kit

 20.00 76.00  191.00Lawn Edger, Shaper blade

 140.00 507.00  1447.00LAWN SEEDER, BLUEBIRD

 88.00 352.00  704.00LEAF BLOWER, BACK PACK

 53.00 215.00  435.00MOWER, LAWN 21" self propelled

 154.00 560.00  1681.00MOWER, ROUGH TERRAIN BRUSH CUTTER

 100.00 402.00  1205.00POST HOLE DIGGER,  5 hp gas

 254.00 762.00  1779.00POST HOLE DIGGER, 11 hp HYDR

 92.00 370.00  875.00RAKE, POWER no bag 5hp

 26.00 47.00ROLLER, LAWN WATER FILL

 36.00 182.00  363.00SNOW ROOF RAKE, 21'

 66.00 264.00  604.00SNOWBLOWER, 21" GAS

 121.00 424.00  787.00SNOWTHROWER, 29" 9HP GAS

 135.00 495.00  950.00SOD CUTTER, 18" GAS POWER

 84.00 334.00  667.00TILLER, Honda 5 HP

 53.00 213.00  427.00TILLER, MINNIE HONDA

 21.00 62.00  166.00WHEELBARROW, 6 CU FT

Lift Rental Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 74.00 221.00  503.00FORK BLOCK HOIST W/ HOOK(BR)

 74.00 221.00  503.00FORK EXTENSIONS 5" x 72"

 74.00 221.00  503.00FORK EXTENSIONS 5" x 84"

 74.00 221.00  503.00FORK TRUCK WORK PLATFORM 36"x36"

 484.00 1,452.00  4114.00LIFT, BOOM 34' NARROW TRACK DRIVE

 454.00 1,364.00  3850.00LIFT, BOOM 34' SELF PROPELLED 4x4

 330.00 908.00  2310.00LIFT, BOOM 34' TOWABLE

 300.00 1,059.00  2874.00LIFT, FORKLIFT 5000 LB  GAS or  L.P.

 140.00 420.00  1260.00LIFT, PERSONAL 21' Vertical Mast

 182.00 484.00  847.00LIFT, SCISSOR 19ft DECK

 242.00 551.00  1078.00LIFT, SCISSOR 26ft DECK

 275.00 765.00  1485.00LIFT, SCISSOR 32ft DECK

 13.00 39.00  96.00LIFT, Sumner ( Pipe Cradle )

 107.00 314.00  801.00LIFT, SUMNER 18' HANDCRANK

Moving Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 21.00 61.00  161.00DOLLY, 2 WHEEL HAND TRUCK

 53.00 107.00  267.00DOLLY, 24x60 "U" BOAT CART

 51.00 141.00  328.00DOLLY, 28 x 30 PANNEL TRUCK w/handle

 51.00 141.00  328.00DOLLY, 30 x 60 PANNEL TRUCK w/handle

 51.00 141.00  328.00DOLLY, 30x60 PLATFORM w/handle

 13.00 40.00  107.00DOLLY, 4 WHEEL FLAT

 53.00 107.00  267.00DOLLY, 40x30x33 POLY LAUNDRY CART

 40.00 67.00  160.00DOLLY, 45x25x33 2 shelf w/handle

 53.00 107.00  267.00DOLLY, 48x32x30 VINYL LAUNDRY CART

 34.00 100.00  267.00DOLLY, appliance HD 1200lb

 21.00 61.00  161.00DOLLY, APPLIANCE

 21.00 61.00  161.00DOLLY, CARTON

 13.00 25.00  41.00DOLLY, CHAIR CART

 13.00 21.00  41.00DOLLY, CHIAVARI CHAIR

 96.00 343.00  1016.00DOLLY, CONCRETE BLOCK & ROLL

 50.00 200.00  800.00DOLLY, CONCRETE BLOCK-350LB ONLY

 113.00 321.00  640.00DOLLY, HVY EQ ROLLER SET 4) w/ 2 handles

 35.00 108.00  286.00DOLLY, LANDSCAPE green

 128.00 446.00  1334.00DOLLY, MOTORIZED BLOCK CART

 13.00 21.00  41.00DOLLY, STACK CHAIR

 51.00 152.00  406.00DRYWALL CART 4 wheel

 2.00 8.00  23.00FURNITURE PADS, ea

 15.00 48.00  122.00VACUUM POWER GRIP, 8"  ea

Plumbing Equipment

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 32.00 83.00  158.00INSPECTION CAMERA, 36" HANDHELD

 47.00 167.00  501.00PIPE CUTTER SOIL 6"

 157.00 472.00  987.00PIPE LOCATOR, RIGID SCOUT

 120.00 361.00  1080.00PIPE THAWING MACHINE, 115volt

 29.00 107.00  213.00PIPE THREAD, 1/4 - 1"

 36.00 120.00  240.00PIPE THREAD, LRG 1"-2"

 164.00 636.00  1144.00SEWER JETTER 150', ELECTRIC 1500psi

 303.00 1,089.00  3570.00SEWER JETTER 200',  GAS 3000psi

 13.00 34.00  61.00SNAKE, 10'CABLE FOR-ROD RUNNER

 83.00 339.00  1018.00SNAKE, ELEC 1/2"x50' - MINI-ROOTER

 107.00 358.00  1095.00SNAKE, ELEC 3/4"x100' - EASY ROUTER

 50.00 129.00  512.00SNAKE, HANDI-EL 5/16"x25'

 303.00 1,180.00  3025.00SNAKE, PIPE INSPECTION CAMERA 180'

 146.00 547.00  1513.00SNAKE, ROD RUNNER 100'-10' SECTIONS

SNAKE, SELECTION CHART

 47.00 120.00  240.00SNAKE, WATER RAM

Power Tools

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 19.00 53.00  142.00DRILL, 1/2" 18 volt COMPACT BRUSHLESS

 29.00 88.00  234.00DRILL, 1/2" RT ANGLE REV 500rpm

 7.00 19.00  43.00DRILL, 18V BATTERY / CHARGER

 154.00 421.00  1035.00DRILL, 3/4" MAG PRESS w/chain

 29.00 88.00  234.00IMPACT WRENCH, 1/2" Electric.8amp

 26.00 80.00  213.00POLISHER, AUTO 7" DISC

 80.00 240.00  481.00SAW, 14" BOSCH STATIONARY CHOP

 87.00 253.00  421.00SAW, BAND SAW

 26.00 76.00  202.00SAW, CIRCULAR 7" w/blade

 56.00 158.00  424.00SAW, MITRE 10" COMPOUND

 44.00 131.00  348.00SAW, MITRE 10" elect

 43.00 119.00  315.00SAW, TABLE 8"

 25.00 76.00  152.00SAWZALL, 2 spd w/case

Pressure Washers

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 26.00 64.00  129.00PRESSURE WASH, 18' ext wand

 40.00 96.00  191.00PRESSURE WASH, 20" FLAT SURFACE CLEANER

 76.00 305.00  640.00PRESSURE WASH,COLD E-1700psi

 107.00 427.00  1095.00PRESSURE WASH,COLD G-3000psi

 154.00 534.00  1320.00PRESSURE WASH,COLD G-4000psi

Propane Tank Rental

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 24.00  73.00Propane TANK HOLDER (grass)

 13.00 26.00  53.00PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 100

 8.00 13.00  26.00PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 20

 8.00 13.00  26.00PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 33

 10.00 21.00  40.00PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 40

 8.00 13.00  26.00PROPANE TANK RENTAL-PARTY / 20 POUND

 8.00 13.00  26.00PROPANE TANK RENTAL-TOOL / 20 POUND

Pumps & Hoses

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 20.00 39.00  117.00HOSE, 2" DISCHARGE PER 50'

 20.00 39.00  117.00HOSE, 3" DISCHARGE PER 50'

 20.00 39.00  117.00HOSE, 3"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN

 51.00 155.00  480.00PUMP, ELEC 2" SUB 4000gph

 28.00 84.00  167.00PUMP, ELEC 3/4" WATERBED

 51.00 164.00  480.00PUMP, ELEC 3/4-2" SUB puddle

 58.00 202.00  606.00PUMP, GAS 2" Semi-Trash 9400gph

 67.00 237.00  782.00PUMP, GAS 2" TRASH 8000gph

 91.00 273.00  844.00PUMP, GAS 3" CENT 14000gph

 116.00 345.00  1037.00PUMP, GAS 3" TRASH 23,000gph

Scaffolding

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 123.00 123.00  368.00SCAF-29" x 6' x 11.6'H TOWER/WHEELS

 184.00 184.00  552.00SCAF-29" x 6' x 17'H TOWER/WHEELS

 245.00 245.00  736.00SCAF-29" x 6' x 23'H TOWER/WHEELS

 307.00 307.00  920.00SCAF-29" x 6' x 29'H TOWER/WHEELS

 368.00 368.00  1104.00SCAF-29" x 6' x 35'H TOWER/WHEELS

 61.00 61.00  184.00SCAF-29" x 6' x 6'H TOWER/WHEELS

 151.00 151.00  452.00SCAF-5 x 14 x 05'H TOWER/JACKS

 200.00 200.00  601.00SCAF-5 x 14 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS

 250.00 250.00  749.00SCAF-5 x 14 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS

 250.00 250.00  749.00SCAF-5 x 21 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS

 299.00 299.00  898.00SCAF-5 x 21 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS

 97.00 97.00  291.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/JACKS

 110.00 110.00  330.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/WHEELS

 120.00 120.00  360.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS

 136.00 136.00  408.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/WHEELS

 145.00 145.00  434.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS

 160.00 160.00  479.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/WHEELS

 200.00 200.00  601.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/JACKS

 230.00 230.00  690.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/WHEELS

 225.00 225.00  674.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/JACKS

 255.00 255.00  764.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/WHEELS

 250.00 250.00  749.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/JACKS

 282.00 282.00  845.00SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/WHEELS

SCAFFOLD 5x5x7 (CUSTON BUILD KIT)****

Skid Steers & Track Loaders

Daily Weekly MonthlyRental

 36.00 128.00  254.00AUGER BIT, 12" x 42" deep

 36.00 128.00  254.00AUGER BIT, 12" x 48" deep

 48.00 182.00  363.00AUGER BIT, 18" x 48" deep

 61.00 200.00  466.00AUGER BIT, 24" x 48" Tree Style

 73.00 218.00  466.00AUGER BIT, 30" x 48" Tree Style

 31.00 128.00  254.00AUGER BIT, 8" x 42" deep

 31.00 128.00  254.00AUGER BIT, 9" x 42" deep

 43.00 86.00  200.00AUGER Extension shaft 24"x 2 9/16" Rd

 61.00 242.00  696.00AVANT, 48" H.D. FORKS Attachment

 61.00 242.00  696.00AVANT, OX HOOK Attachment

 61.00 242.00  696.00AVANT, OX PLATE Attachment

 61.00 242.00  696.00AVANT, OX PUSH POCKET Attachment

 350.00 1,200.00  3600.00AVANT, OX STAKE DRIVER Attachment

 140.00 420.00  1260.00BOBCAT, POST HOLE ATTACHMENT

 254.00 926.00  2529.00BREAKER, HYDRAULIC / B'cat

 333.00 1,222.00  3303.00DINGO TX1000 TRACK LOADER. narrow track

 273.00 878.00  2299.00DINGO TX427 TRACK LOADER- Gasoline

 152.00 545.00  1452.00DINGO,  SOIL CONDITIONER Attachment

 140.00 484.00  1089.00DINGO, 48" GRAPPLE RAKE Attachment

 61.00 242.00  696.00DINGO, 48" H.D. FORKS Attachment

 212.00 726.00  1543.00DINGO, BREAKER Attachment

 212.00 726.00  1543.00DINGO, BRUSH CUTTER Attachment

 152.00 545.00  1452.00DINGO, CULTIVATOR TILLER Attachment

 24.00 97.00  278.00DINGO, HITCH PLATE Attachment

 140.00 484.00  1089.00DINGO, LAND LEVELER, MINI PLANER

 140.00 484.00  1089.00DINGO, POST HOLE Attachment ( hi-torq )

 152.00 545.00  1452.00DINGO, SWEEPER 48" Attachment

 152.00 545.00  1452.00DINGO, TRENCHER 4"x36" Attachment

 152.00 545.00  1452.00DINGO, TRENCHER 6"x36" Attachment

 176.00 702.00  1150.00DINGO, TRENCHER 8"x44" Attachment

 67.00 218.00  666.00FORKS 42" attach B'CAT

 140.00 557.00  1525.00FORKS 48", HYDRAULIC POWER ADJUST

 333.00 1,059.00  2904.00LOADER, AVANT 530 wheel, diesel

 333.00 999.00  2415.00LOADER, BOBCAT S-530 w/Cab, diesel

 394.00 1,180.00  3540.00LOADER, BOBCAT S-650 w/foam tire, diesel

 406.00 1,452.00  3630.00LOADER, BOBCAT T-590 TRACK, diesel

 169.00 551.00  1670.00SNOW BLADE 8.5' w/ WINGS

 79.00 230.00  914.00Straight bucket 72". 1.3 YARD OVERSIZED
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	pricelistbyspecialrate.3column.SQL {D80F9362-D586-4B07-8713-A190B02FE61A}.rpt
	Air Compressors & Air Hammers
	Rental
	AIR BREAKER 65 lb
	AIR BREAKER 90 lb
	AIR COMPRESSOR 110 cfm DIESEL
	AIR COMPRESSOR 185 cfm DIESEL
	AIR HOSE  3/4"x 50'
	AIR TOOL  ASPHALT CUTTER
	AIR TOOL  CHISEL 3"
	AIR TOOL  CHISEL
	AIR TOOL  CLAY SPADE
	AIR TOOL  FROST WEDGE
	AIR TOOL  POINT
	AIR TOOL  STAKE CUP
	AIR WAND, 3/4" X 6'


	Air Tool Equipment
	Rental
	AIR COMP, 2 hp ELEC 8 gallon
	AIR HOSE  3/8"x 25'
	INSULATION VACUUM HOSE KIT
	VACUUM, INSULATION REMOVAL


	Arbor & Tree Care Equipment
	Rental
	CHIPPER, 12" AUTO FEED BC 1000 XL
	CHIPPER, 6" BRUSH CHIPPER BC700XL
	LOG SPLITTER, 30 TON
	STUMPCUTTER, Vermeer SC30TX
	STUMPCUTTER, walk behind 13"


	Backhoes
	Rental
	BACKHOE, 10'8" TRACK BOBCAT
	BACKHOE, 5'8" TRACK MICRO EXCAVATOR
	BUCKET 13" B'CAT X
	BUCKET 24" B'CAT X
	BUCKET 36" B'CAT X


	Carpet Cleaning Equipment
	Rental
	SHAMPOOER, CARPET MINI
	SHAMPOOER, CARPET W/BRUSH
	SHAMPOOER, STAIR ATTACH


	Concrete & Masonry Tools
	Rental
	BREAKER / ROTO COMBO MEDIUM
	BREAKER STEEL, SDS DEMO HAMMER KIT
	BREAKER,  ELEC. BOSCH TURBO BRUTE
	BREAKER, GAS POWERED
	BREAKER/ ROTO COMBO LARGE
	COMPACTOR, PAVER ROLLER SMALL
	COMPACTOR, PAVER ROLLER
	COMPACTOR, RAMMER TYPE
	COMPACTOR, VIBRATORY PLATE REVERSIBLE
	COMPACTOR, VIBRATORY PLATE
	CORE DRILL BIT KIT
	CORE DRILL RIG W/ VACUM STAND
	CORE DRILL, HAND HELD. 9amp
	MIXER, CONCR ELEC 3-5cu ft
	MIXER, MORTAR 4.25 ELECTRIC
	MIXER, MORTAR/CONCRETE 9 cu ft 5 hp GAS
	ROLLER, VIBRATORY ASPHALT ROLLER
	ROTO  HAM'R, SML 5/8" max
	ROTO BIT, SDS ROTO HAMMER KIT
	STAKE DRIVER, port gas RHINO
	VIBRATOR, CONCR elect 2.3hp


	Concrete Cutting Equipment
	Rental
	BLADE, 14" CONCR dry diamond
	BLADE, 16" CONCRETE diamond
	BLADE, 9" CUTnBRK CONCR (2) diamond
	SAW, 12" ICS CONCRETE CHAINSAW
	SAW, 14" ELECTRIC HAND SAW
	SAW, 14" WALK BEHIND gas
	SAW, 9" CUT-N-BREAK ELECTRIC SAW
	SAW,14" TS 420 gas/oil "CUT OFF"
	SAW,16" TS 800 gas/oil "CUT OFF"
	WATER TANK, 4 GALLON.CUT-N-BRK


	Contractor Hand Tools
	Rental
	ALUM BRAKE 10"6" w/wheels & stand
	ALUM BRAKE trim CUTTER
	BOLT CUTTER
	COM-A-LONG
	FENCE STRETCHER BAR
	FISH TAPE, ELECTRICIANS 25'
	HEAT, GUN, 15 amp.120V
	LIGHT, FLOOD 500W-SET OF 2
	MAGNETIC SWEEPER, 30"
	PAINT SPRAY, AIRLESS
	PERFERATOR, WALL PAPER
	STEAMER, WALL PAPER
	STRAPPING TOOL, 2-PART
	TORCH, LRG PROP 50M BTU


	De-Humidifier & Fan rental
	Rental
	AIR SCRUBBER, HEPA 500
	CARPET DRY BLOWER
	CONFINED SPACE BLOWER 8"
	DE-HUMIDIFIER, Revolution LGR
	OZONE GENERATOR


	Fans
	Rental
	AIR CONDITIONER, 1 TON. 115v
	COOLER, EVAPORATIVE 3 Spd
	FAN 24" White Drum Fan 2 spd
	FAN 36" air mover 2 spd
	FAN, 20" FLOOR
	FAN, 24" Pedestal
	FAN, 30" Pedestal


	Floor Equipment
	Rental
	FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUB, 17"
	FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUBBER, 13"
	FLR SAND DISC, 16"
	FLR WOOD POLISH BRUSH, 13"
	FLR WOOD SCRUB BRUSH, 13"
	GRIND, 18-GRIT DYMA-SEG, MEDIUM (3)
	GRIND, 30-GRIT DOUBLE DYMA-DOT (3)
	GRIND, LEFT HAND MAGNA-BLADE (3)
	GRIND, LEFT HAND PCD W/ BACKING (3)
	GRIND, RIGHT HAND MAGNA-BLADE (3)
	GRIND, RIGHT HAND PCD W/ BACKING (3)
	GRINDER, dbl FLR 1.5hp 20a 115v
	GRINDER, singl FLR 1.5hp 13a 110v
	PC DYMA-SERT(3) CARBIDE
	SANDER  FLOOR SL-7"EDGER
	SANDER  FLOOR SL-8" DRUM
	SANDER  FLOOR U-SAND
	TILE - CARPET LIFTER elect INDUSTRIAL
	VACUUM,  16 GALLON WET/DRY


	Generators
	Rental
	30 AMP POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX
	CABLE 15' & PADLOCK
	CABLE PROTECTOR, 40" STRAIGHT RAMP
	CHARGER, BATTERY JUMPER CART
	EXTENSION CORD, 100' 30 AMP
	EXTENSION CORD, 25' H.D.
	EXTENSION CORD, 50' PINK
	EXTENSION CORD, TO 100'
	GENERATOR, 2000 watt.14 amp. Inverter
	GENERATOR, 3000 watt. 01-18 Amp
	GENERATOR, 5000 watt. 17-35 amp
	GENERATOR, 8000 watt. 29-58 Amp
	GENERATOR, Inverter 4500 watt. 17-30 amp


	Heating Equipment
	Rental
	HEATER, 125 propane RADIANT
	HEATER, 170 propane TENT
	HEATER, 30 Propane Tank Top Heater
	HEATER, 40 prop PATIO knock down w/case
	HEATER, 40 propane TENT
	HEATER, 60k BTU Propane Forced Air-BATRY
	HEATER, 80 propane TENT
	HEATER, INFRARED 1500W HEATER w/stand
	HEATER, PROPANE FIREBOWL COLUMN
	PROPANE TANK HOLDER, 2 TANK HARD SURFACE


	Hoist & Jack Equipment
	Rental
	DOLLY, PALLET JACK
	DRYWALL, LIFTER 6.5'-15'
	HOIST, ENGINE W/SLING
	HOIST, LEVER 3 TON-15'
	JACK, 12 TON HYDRAULIC
	JACK, 20 TON HYDRAULIC
	JACK, FLOOR Automotive
	JACK, Hi Lift to 15 ft
	JACK, HOUSE SCREW TYPE
	JACK, ROOF 6000lb ADJ 7-11'
	JACK, STAND PAIR
	STAKE PULLER, HYDRAULIC
	WINCH, 1000 LB. 120volt
	WINCH, 1000 LB. 24Volt. cordless


	Household Equipment
	Rental
	BALLOON AIR INFLATER
	CAMERA, MOTION SENSOR
	COAT RACK, 4' DOUBLE BAR (Rolling)
	COAT RACK, 5'rolling "Z" Single bar
	HANGERS, approx 20 bundle
	METAL DETECTOR
	STEAMER, DRAPERY elect


	Ladders
	Rental
	LADDER,  4' STEP
	LADDER,  6' STEP
	LADDER,  8' STEP
	LADDER, 10' STEP
	LADDER, 15' 4 way Little Giant
	LADDER, 16' STEP
	LADDER, 28' EXTENSION
	LADDER, 36' EXTENSION
	LADDER, 9-16' A frame Little Giant
	LADDER, JACK EA.
	LADDER, Little Giant 48" Wingspan
	LADDER, PLANK ALUM ADJ 10-17'x 14"


	Lawn & Garden
	Rental
	AUGER BIT- 10"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	AUGER BIT- 12"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	AUGER BIT- 6"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	AUGER BIT- 8"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	BLOWER, WALK BEHIND 9 hp
	LAWN AERATOR, self propel
	LAWN BED EDGER, Bed Bug 5.5hp
	Lawn Edger, 4 x 4 Paver Blade
	Lawn Edger, Cable Layer Kit
	Lawn Edger, Shaper blade
	LAWN SEEDER, BLUEBIRD
	LEAF BLOWER, BACK PACK
	MOWER, LAWN 21" self propelled
	MOWER, ROUGH TERRAIN BRUSH CUTTER
	POST HOLE DIGGER,  5 hp gas
	POST HOLE DIGGER, 11 hp HYDR
	RAKE, POWER no bag 5hp
	ROLLER, LAWN WATER FILL
	SNOW ROOF RAKE, 21'
	SNOWBLOWER, 21" GAS
	SNOWTHROWER, 29" 9HP GAS
	SOD CUTTER, 18" GAS POWER
	TILLER, Honda 5 HP
	TILLER, MINNIE HONDA
	WHEELBARROW, 6 CU FT


	Lift Rental Equipment
	Rental
	FORK BLOCK HOIST W/ HOOK(BR)
	FORK EXTENSIONS 5" x 72"
	FORK EXTENSIONS 5" x 84"
	FORK TRUCK WORK PLATFORM 36"x36"
	LIFT, BOOM 34' NARROW TRACK DRIVE
	LIFT, BOOM 34' SELF PROPELLED 4x4
	LIFT, BOOM 34' TOWABLE
	LIFT, FORKLIFT 5000 LB  GAS or  L.P.
	LIFT, PERSONAL 21' Vertical Mast
	LIFT, SCISSOR 19ft DECK
	LIFT, SCISSOR 26ft DECK
	LIFT, SCISSOR 32ft DECK
	LIFT, Sumner ( Pipe Cradle )
	LIFT, SUMNER 18' HANDCRANK


	Moving Equipment
	Rental
	DOLLY, 2 WHEEL HAND TRUCK
	DOLLY, 24x60 "U" BOAT CART
	DOLLY, 28 x 30 PANNEL TRUCK w/handle
	DOLLY, 30 x 60 PANNEL TRUCK w/handle
	DOLLY, 30x60 PLATFORM w/handle
	DOLLY, 4 WHEEL FLAT
	DOLLY, 40x30x33 POLY LAUNDRY CART
	DOLLY, 45x25x33 2 shelf w/handle
	DOLLY, 48x32x30 VINYL LAUNDRY CART
	DOLLY, appliance HD 1200lb
	DOLLY, APPLIANCE
	DOLLY, CARTON
	DOLLY, CHAIR CART
	DOLLY, CHIAVARI CHAIR
	DOLLY, CONCRETE BLOCK & ROLL
	DOLLY, CONCRETE BLOCK-350LB ONLY
	DOLLY, HVY EQ ROLLER SET 4) w/ 2 handles
	DOLLY, LANDSCAPE green
	DOLLY, MOTORIZED BLOCK CART
	DOLLY, STACK CHAIR
	DRYWALL CART 4 wheel
	FURNITURE PADS, ea
	VACUUM POWER GRIP, 8"  ea


	Plumbing Equipment
	Rental
	INSPECTION CAMERA, 36" HANDHELD
	PIPE CUTTER SOIL 6"
	PIPE LOCATOR, RIGID SCOUT
	PIPE THAWING MACHINE, 115volt
	PIPE THREAD, 1/4 - 1"
	PIPE THREAD, LRG 1"-2"
	SEWER JETTER 150', ELECTRIC 1500psi
	SEWER JETTER 200',  GAS 3000psi
	SNAKE, 10'CABLE FOR-ROD RUNNER
	SNAKE, ELEC 1/2"x50' - MINI-ROOTER
	SNAKE, ELEC 3/4"x100' - EASY ROUTER
	SNAKE, HANDI-EL 5/16"x25'
	SNAKE, PIPE INSPECTION CAMERA 180'
	SNAKE, ROD RUNNER 100'-10' SECTIONS
	SNAKE, SELECTION CHART
	SNAKE, WATER RAM


	Power Tools
	Rental
	DRILL, 1/2" 18 volt COMPACT BRUSHLESS
	DRILL, 1/2" RT ANGLE REV 500rpm
	DRILL, 18V BATTERY / CHARGER
	DRILL, 3/4" MAG PRESS w/chain
	IMPACT WRENCH, 1/2" Electric.8amp
	POLISHER, AUTO 7" DISC
	SAW, 14" BOSCH STATIONARY CHOP
	SAW, BAND SAW
	SAW, CIRCULAR 7" w/blade
	SAW, MITRE 10" COMPOUND
	SAW, MITRE 10" elect
	SAW, TABLE 8"
	SAWZALL, 2 spd w/case


	Pressure Washers
	Rental
	PRESSURE WASH, 18' ext wand
	PRESSURE WASH, 20" FLAT SURFACE CLEANER
	PRESSURE WASH,COLD E-1700psi
	PRESSURE WASH,COLD G-3000psi
	PRESSURE WASH,COLD G-4000psi


	Propane Tank Rental
	Rental
	Propane TANK HOLDER (grass)
	PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 100
	PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 20
	PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 33
	PROPANE TANK RENTAL # 40
	PROPANE TANK RENTAL-PARTY / 20 POUND
	PROPANE TANK RENTAL-TOOL / 20 POUND


	Pumps & Hoses
	Rental
	HOSE, 2" DISCHARGE PER 50'
	HOSE, 3" DISCHARGE PER 50'
	HOSE, 3"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN
	PUMP, ELEC 2" SUB 4000gph
	PUMP, ELEC 3/4" WATERBED
	PUMP, ELEC 3/4-2" SUB puddle
	PUMP, GAS 2" Semi-Trash 9400gph
	PUMP, GAS 2" TRASH 8000gph
	PUMP, GAS 3" CENT 14000gph
	PUMP, GAS 3" TRASH 23,000gph


	Scaffolding
	Rental
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 11.6'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 17'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 23'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 29'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 35'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 6'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 14 x 05'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 14 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 14 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 21 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 21 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAFFOLD 5x5x7 (CUSTON BUILD KIT)****


	Skid Steers & Track Loaders
	Rental
	AUGER BIT, 12" x 42" deep
	AUGER BIT, 12" x 48" deep
	AUGER BIT, 18" x 48" deep
	AUGER BIT, 24" x 48" Tree Style
	AUGER BIT, 30" x 48" Tree Style
	AUGER BIT, 8" x 42" deep
	AUGER BIT, 9" x 42" deep
	AUGER Extension shaft 24"x 2 9/16" Rd
	AVANT, 48" H.D. FORKS Attachment
	AVANT, OX HOOK Attachment
	AVANT, OX PLATE Attachment
	AVANT, OX PUSH POCKET Attachment
	AVANT, OX STAKE DRIVER Attachment
	BOBCAT, POST HOLE ATTACHMENT
	BREAKER, HYDRAULIC / B'cat
	DINGO TX1000 TRACK LOADER. narrow track
	DINGO TX427 TRACK LOADER- Gasoline
	DINGO,  SOIL CONDITIONER Attachment
	DINGO, 48" GRAPPLE RAKE Attachment
	DINGO, 48" H.D. FORKS Attachment
	DINGO, BREAKER Attachment
	DINGO, BRUSH CUTTER Attachment
	DINGO, CULTIVATOR TILLER Attachment
	DINGO, HITCH PLATE Attachment
	DINGO, LAND LEVELER, MINI PLANER
	DINGO, POST HOLE Attachment ( hi-torq )
	DINGO, SWEEPER 48" Attachment
	DINGO, TRENCHER 4"x36" Attachment
	DINGO, TRENCHER 6"x36" Attachment
	DINGO, TRENCHER 8"x44" Attachment
	FORKS 42" attach B'CAT
	FORKS 48", HYDRAULIC POWER ADJUST
	LOADER, AVANT 530 wheel, diesel
	LOADER, BOBCAT S-530 w/Cab, diesel
	LOADER, BOBCAT S-650 w/foam tire, diesel
	LOADER, BOBCAT T-590 TRACK, diesel
	SNOW BLADE 8.5' w/ WINGS
	Straight bucket 72". 1.3 YARD OVERSIZED




